
  
   

Bus # 12-Mindy Carver 

              Fairhaven Heights 

               Frontage –South 

                Rolling Acres 

                  Bluff Road 

 

BUS # 18–Donna Vertin 

                Ravine Woods 

      
 

 
 BUS # 19 –Julie Bachman 

             Bonita Vista 

             Bell Rd. Ct’s 

          Vista Commons 

       River’s Edge Landing  

 

BUS # 20-Jean Jasperson  

          Cherokee Ridge 

           Meadowlands 

 
BUS # 23 –Carol Koran  

        Village, Oak view 

       Blackberry, Bridge St 

 

BUS #24- Chrissy Sullivan                                       

             Lawson Acres 

              Spring brook 

             Fairhaven K-6 

            Rt. 6, Canal Rd 

 

 

 

 
 
C 
H 
A 
N 
N 
A 
H 
O 
N 
 

S 
C 
H 
O 
O 
L 
 

D 
I 
S 
T 
R 
I 
C 
T 
 

1
7 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2 
0 
1                         
6 
 
2 
0 
1   
7  
 

 
 
 
B 
U 
S 
 
R 
O 
U 
T 
E 
S 

 
       Gr. 5-8 
  
7:17   24637 Edwin 
7:18   Edwin & Hummingbird 
7:19   Quail & Goldfinch Ct. 
7:20   Serrano Ct. & Quail  
7:21   Valley Dr. & Hummingbird  
7:22   Valley Dr. &  
          Rock Ridge Ct. 
7:23   Valley Dr. & Edwin 
7:24   Edwin & Burr Rd 
7:25   24240 S Burr Rd  
7:26   Burr Ct. North 
7:27   Edwin Dr. &  Summit  
7:28   24338 SW Frontage 
7:29   Frontage & Short St. 
7:35   Junior High 
7:40   Three Rivers 
 
              

     
            Gr. K-4 

 
7:54   24655 Bluff 
7:56   24639 Valley Dr. 
7:57   Serrano Ct. & Quail Dr. 
7:58   Quail Dr. & Goldfinch Ct.  
7:58   Teal Dr. & Edwin Dr. 
7:58   24562 Edwin Dr.  
8:00   Edwin Dr. &  
          Hummingbird Dr.  
8:01   Hummingbird & Quail Dr. 
8:02   Hummingbird & Valley Dr. 
8:03   Valley & Tree Ridge Ct. 
8:04   Valley & Rock Ridge Ct. 
8:05   Valley & Edwin Dr. 
8:06   Edwin Dr. & Burr Rd. 
8:07   24240 Burr 
8:08   Burr Ct. North 
8:09   Edwin & Summit 
8:10   24348 Frontage Rd 
8:11   SW Frontage & Short St.  
8:15   Pioneer Path 
8:20   Galloway 

 
 
 
 

 

            Gr. 5-8  
 
7:17   Kids Korner 
7:18   Shady Glen & 
          Sandy Knoll 
7:18   Timber Ridge & 
          McKinley Woods Rd 
7:22   Lookout Point Ct. 
7:23   26354 Arbor Lane 
7:26   Stoney brook Ct. 
7:27   Tall Tree Ct. 
7:29   Deer Creek Ct.  
7:30   26258 Silver Stream 
7:31   26338 Silver Stream 
7:35   Junior High 
7:40   Three Rivers 
 
 
 

           
         
                Gr. K-4 

  
7:55   Kids Korner 
7:56   25361 Forest Edge Dr. 
7:57   Forest Edge Dr.  & 
          TimberRidge 
7:57   25950 Timber Ridge 
7:58   Shady Glen & 
          Sandy Knoll  
8;01   Arbor Court 
8:02   Lookout  Point Ct. 
8:03   Arbor & Wilderness Ct 
8:05   26325 Ravine Woods 
8:06   Stoney brook Ct. 
8:07   26155 Ravine Woods  
8:08   Deer Creek Ct. 
8:09   26225 Sylvan Meadow 
8:10   26338 Silver Stream 
8:15   Pioneer Path 
8:20   Galloway  
 

 
             Gr. 5-8 
7:12   Rivers Edge & Edgewood 
7:13   Edgewood & Southfield 
7:14   510 Edgewood  
7:15   Vista Ln & Vista Ct.   
7:16   Vista Ct. & Grande         
7:19   108 Colina Calle 
7:21   San Carlos & Zapata 
7:22   124 Zapata 
7:23   Zapata & San Carlos                
7:24   319 San Carlos 
7:25   San Carlos & Jardine 
7:26   427 San Caros 
7:27   517 San Carlos 
7:28   535 San Carlos 
7:29   210 Santos 
7:35   Three Rivers 
7:40   Junior High 
 

            Gr. K-4 

 
7:43    318 A Vista Ct 
7:44    Vista Ct & Vista Ln 
7:45    214 Southfield 
7:46    511 Edgewood 
7:47    501 Edgewood 
7:48    223 Edgewood 
7:49    311 Edgewood 
7:51    107 San Carlos 
7:52    125 San Carlos 
7:54    112 Eldorado Ct. 
7:55    101 Eldorado Ct. 
7:56    211 San Carlos 
7:59    225 San Carlos 
8:00    San Carlos & Zapata 
8:00    120 Zapata 
8:01    141 Zapata 
8:02    Zapata & San Carlos 
8:05    321 San Carlos 
8:06    San Carlos & Jardine 
8:07    429 San Carlos 
8:08    507 San Carlos 
8:09    516 San Carlos 
8:10    535 San Carlos 
8:14    24856 Tryon 
8:15    Pioneer Path 
8:20    Galloway 
 

 

             Gr. 5-6 

7:19   Navajo &  McMillin 
7:20   25234 McMillin 
7:21   Seneca & Pawnee 
7:22   Meadowlark & Navajo 
7:23   Navajo & Pueblo 
7:24   Navajo & Towpath 
7:25   Liberty & Pueblo 
7:26   Pueblo & Towpath 
7:27   24210  Cree 
7:28   Sioux & Iroquois 
7:29   24217  Iroquois 
7:30   24336 Iroquois 
7:35   Three Rivers 
 
 
 
 
     

           Gr. K-4 

 
7:55  24331 Tryon  
7:56  24265 Tryon 
7:57  25208 McMillin 
7:58  Seneca & Pawnee 
7:59  Meadowlark & Seneca 
8:00  Navajo & Meadowlark 
8:01  Navajo & McMillin 
8:02  Sioux & Iroquois 
8:03  Marble Ct. 
8:04  24158 Marble 
8:05  24338 Iroquois 
8:06  24217 Iroquois 
8:07  24210 Cree 
8:08  25131 Liberty  
8:09  25037 Liberty  
8:10  25045 Towpath  
8:11  24212 Pueblo 
8:12  24148 Navajo 
8:15  Galloway 
8:20  Pioneer Path 

 

          Gr. 5-8 
7:09   Bridge St. Apts. 
7:10   Kevin & Parkside 
7:11   May Ct. & Parkside 
7:13   Blackberry  Apt 
7:14   25726  Blackberry  
7:16   Canal & Center 
7:17   Fryer & Center 
7:18   Fryer & Story 
7:20   Tryon & Story 
7:22   Center & Spruce 
7:23   Center & Maple 
7:24   Center & Willard 
7:26   Joliet & Sage 
7:27    Bluff & Sage 
7:28    Bluff & Tryon 
7:28    Buell & Fryer 
7:29    Canal & Joliet  
7:35   Junior  High  
7:40   Three Rivers 

  

               Gr. K-4                                    
7:47   Bridge St, Apts. 
7:48   May & Kevin  
7:49   Parkside & Kevin 
7:50   Parkside & May Ct. 
7:50   25511 Parkside 
7:51   25527 Bridge St 
7:52   Cherry & Bridge St. 
7:53   Blackberry Apts. 
7:54   25726 Blackberry 
7:57   25433 Canal 
7:58   Canal & Front 
7:59   25460 Fryer 
8:00   25413 Fryer 
8:01   Jessup & Fryer 
8:03   Story & Fryer 
8:04   Spruce & Center 
8:05   Center & Maple 
8:06   Buell & Fryer            
8:06   Bluff & Fryer  
8:07   Canal & Joliet 
8:07   Fryer & Joliet 
8:08   25032 Tryon 
8:09   Tryon & Bluff 
8:10   Bluff & Sage 
8:15   Galloway  
8:20   Pioneer Path 
 

 

            Gr. 5-8 

7:17   24161 Canal 
7:19   23219 Albert  
7:20   24040 Zauratsky 
7:23   24514 Eames 
7:23   24530 Eames 
7:24   24558 Eames    
7:25   Rittof & Tonka 
7:26   24533 Moorman 
7:26   24461 Moorman 
7:27   24331 Moorman 
7:29   24156 Green Heron 
7:30   24058 Green Heron 
7:31   Bluebird & Dove 
7:35   Junior High  
7:40   Three Rivers 
                                      
 
         

             Gr. K-4 

 
7:50   23515 Canal 
7:52   24145 Albert 
7:53   24050 Zauratsky 
7:54   24040 Zauratsky           
7:57   24458 Eames  
7:57   24530 Eames 
7:58   Tonka & Rittof 
7:59   24331 Moorman  
8:00   Matthew Ct.        
8:01   Kiddie Kampus 
8:03   24650 Junior    
8:06   Dove & Bluebird  
8:07   24049 Cardinal  
8:08   24636 Meadowlark 
8:09   24058 Green Heron 
8:10   Turnstone & Robin Ct. 
8:11   Turnstone & Sandpiper 
8:15   Galloway  
8:20   Pioneer Path 

**PLEASE CHECK ALL ROUTES MANY HAVE CHANGED**            


